Pay Dates

Wednesday, July 15" 2020
Friday, July 31%, 2020

Friday, August 14", 2020
Monday, August 31%, 2020
Tuesday, September 15", 2020
Wednesday, September 30", 2020
Thursday, October 15", 2020
Friday, October 30", 2020
Friday, November 13", 2020
Monday, November 30", 2020
Tuesday, December 15", 2020
Thursday, December 31%, 2020
Friday, January 15", 2021
Friday, January 29", 2021
Friday, February 12", 2021
Friday, February 26", 2021
Monday, March 15", 2021
Wednesday, March 31%, 2021
Thursday, April 15", 2021
Friday, April 30", 2021
Friday, May 14", 2021

Friday, May 28", 2021
Tuesday, June 15", 2021
Wednesday, June 30", 2021

2020 - 2021 Payroll Schedule

If paid by timecards, dates covered:

June 16" — June 30"

July 15t — July 15%

July 16™ — July 31%

August 1%t — August 15
August 16" — August 31
September 1% — September 15%
September 16" — September 30™"
October 1%t — October 15™
October 16" — October 31%
November 1% — November 15
November 16" — November 30%"
December 1% — December 15%
December 16" — December 31%
January 1% — January 15%
January 16" — January 31%
February 1% — February 15%
February 16" — February 28"
March 1% — March 15™

March 16" — March 31%

April 15— April 15"

April 16" — April 30™

May 1% — May 15%

May 16" — May 31°

June 1%t — June 15"

Timecards are due in the Payroll
office by:
Monday, July 6", 2020
Monday, July 20, 2020
Wednesday, August 5, 2020
Thursday, August 20", 2020
Tuesday, September 8™, 2020
Monday, September 21%, 2020
Monday, October 5", 2020
Tuesday, October 20", 2020
Thursday, November 51, 2020
Friday, November 20", 2020
Monday, December 7, 2020
Monday, December 21%, 2020
Tuesday, January 5", 2021
Wednesday, January 20", 2021
Friday, February 5", 2021
Friday, February 19", 2021
Friday, March 5%, 2021
Monday, March 22", 2021
Monday, April 5", 2021
Tuesday, April 20", 2021
Wednesday, May 5", 2021
Thursday, May 20", 2021
Monday, June 7, 2021
Monday, June 21%, 2021



